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2019 SOUTH AMERICA & ANTARCTICA VOYAGE ITINERARY

80 oavs D FT. LAUDERDALE  Aruba

Curagao
Santa Marta Isla de Margarita
San Blas Islands _~Bequia
PANAMA CANAL < Barbados
i)Fuerte Amador (Panama City) — Devil’s Island
Manta (Quito) ! _Belem EQUATOR

Salaverry (Trujillo)
Callao (Lima)

Mata_rani b Santarém
uique ter do Chao)—Illhéus
Anto?agast o bBUENOS {)Rlo de Janeiro
Valparaiso (Santlago) llhab
Isla Rébinson Crusoe Santos (Sao Paulo)
Castro "\ Montevideo
Puerto Chacabuco\ Punta del Este

Puerto Madryn
Stanley, Falkland

CHILEAN FJORDS \
AMALIA OR BRUJO GLACIERS \
— Islands/Islas Malvinas

CANAL SARMIENTO & STRAIT OF MAGELLAN — )
Punta Arenas

COCKBURN & BEAGLE CHANNELS Grytviken
GLACIER ALLEY
Ushuaia PALMER ARCHIPELAGO
CAPE HORN DANCO COAST &
DRAKE PASSAGE ANTARCTIC SOUND
GRAND SOUTH AMERICA &
ROUNDTRIP FT. LAUDERDALE
ms Prinsendam
2019:Jan4  80-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale
DAY DATE TEMP PORT DURATION DAY DATE TEMP PORT DURATION DAY DATE TEMP PORT DURATION
Fri Jan4 75° FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA  Depart 6:00pm Thu Jan81 - Scenic cruising Glacier Alley Wed Mar 6 Crossing the equator
Sat_Janb Atsea B Rshgglﬁial'erra del Fuego, Half‘gﬂi’n& Thu Mar7 Cruising the Amazon River,
Sun_Jan At sea Fri  Feb1 C:uglsmg Cape Hom and Drake Passage ’ : crossin!; the eq}!aturi’
Mon Jan7 88° Santa Marta, Colombia Full Day Sat Fen? Arsea Fri_Mar8 86° Santarém, Brazl® Full Day
" - -
Tue Jan8 San Blas lslands, Panama l’ftltf Day - Sun Feb3 The Antarctica Experiencea sat Mard 867 Boa da Valeria, Brazl[¥ Ha&:grra“yna
emoon
Wed Jan 9 Enter Panama Canal at Mon Feb 4 The Antarctica Experiencea Sun Mar 10 BE°®  Manaus, Brazil ¥ Fg:rl Day ﬁi
Srislt‘m:i?lhpan%m% Canel Tue Feb5 The Antarctica Experiencea Mon Mar 11 M e Fe:'lng :
ayli ansit Panama Cana - n lon Mar anaus ull Da
Exit Panama Canal at Wed FebB The Antarctica Experiencea Tue Mari2 87°  Parintins Branile Haf D il
Balboa, Panama Thu Feb7 Atsea ue  Mar arinting, Brazil alf Day —
Fuerte Amador (Panama City), Evening & - Moming
Panama Overnigh Fri Fens Al sea . Wed Mar 13 85°  Alter do Chao, Brazil® Half Day
Thu Jan 10 Fuerte Amador (Panama City] Full Day Sat Feb9 47°  Grytviken, South Georgia Full Day _ i Moming
Fi Jan 11 Al sea Sun Feb 10 Atsea Thu Mar 14 Errg;glllri'% gilg i\g:!zztll]]nrgwer,
Sat Jan12 86° Menta Quita), Ecuador Full Day & Mon Feb 11 Atsea B Maris Atse
Evening Tue Feb12 58°  Stanley, Falkland Islands™ Full Day . = -
Sun Jan 13 At sea Wed Feb 13 Atsea Sat Mar 16 84°  Devil’s Island, French Guiana Full Day
Mon Jan 14 75° _ Salavery [Trujillo), Peru Full Day Thu Feb14 81° Puerto Madryn, Argentina Full Day Sun_Mar 17 At sea
i ‘ Mon Mar 18 82°  Bridgetown, Barbados Full Da
Tue Jan15 80° Callao (Lima), Peru % Hglf Day & Fri  Feb1s Atsea g . i
" - -
i g Sat Feb16 82° Punta del Este, Uruguay Full Day Tue Mar13 847 - Fort tlizabetn, Bequia, Full Day
Wed Jan 16 Callao (Lima) Full Day Sun Feb17 82° Montevideo. U Full D
Thy Jan 17 Al sea un_re ontevidea, Jruguay utl Day Wed Mar20 90°  El Guamache, Isla de Margarita, ~ Full Day
i Jan13 69°  Motarani Pe D Mon Feb 18 84° BUENOS AIRES, Full Day & Venezuela
n_-an a‘ ran. . e ur ey AHGENT!NA > Overnight Thu Mar 21 Willemstad, Curagao Half Day &
Sat Jan19 77° Iquique, Chile Full Day Tue Feb18 Buenos Aires Full Day Evening
Sun Jan20 73° Antofagasta, Chile Full Day Wed Feb 20 At sea Fri  Mar 22 Oranjestad, Aruba Full Day
Mon Jan 21 At sea Thu Feb21 Atsea Sat Mar 23 At sea
Tue Jan22 72° Valparaiso {Santiago), Chile Full Day Fri Feb22 84° Santos (SHo Paulo), Brazil Full Day Sun Mar 24 At sea
Wed Jan 23 At sea Sat Feb23 87° lihabela, S&o Sebastido Island, Brazil Full Day Mon Mar 25 B0°  FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA  Arrive 7:00am
Thu Jan24 67° Isla Rébinson Crusoe, Chile Full Day Sun Feb24 92°  Rio de Janeiro, Brazil Full Day & ¥ Extended Stay.
Fri Jan25 Atsea - - Ovemight A The Antarctica Experience. Exact itinerary in Antarctica will depend
Sat_Jan 26 67° _Castro, sla Chiloé, Chle Fulbay  Hon b2 Rlode o FulLoer Wil o no andings in Antarcicn, VSts b crufse s o he.
Sun Jan27 B5°  Puerio Chacabuco, Chile Full Day Tue _Feb 26 Al sea - Antarctic requireggovernment approval. Hglland Ameﬁca Line has
Mon JanZ8____Scenic cuising Chilean Fords JeO TENET ST s el ey st howava. (ot s 3pproval coUd bo wihdrawn 3
Tue Jan 29 gﬁeﬂic cruising ‘émalliasm Brujo Glacier Tiiu Feb 26 - At Sjea - Shange it;'made in applicable gg\.eemmenta\ requirements.
SE?:E g:ﬂ:::% Szti:a?l OPW'E"!." Fri_ Mar1 88 Recife, Brazil Full Day # Service call for shore excursions.
Wed Jan30 57°  Punta Arenas, Chile = Full Day Sat Mar 2 . Atsea - - = Conditions permitt\"ng (otherwise, scenic cruising Falkland Sound).
Seenic cruising Cockbum Sun Mar3 92° Fortaleza, Brazil Half Day — Morning ® The Amazon Experience.
and Beagle channels Mon Mar 4 At sea TEMP: Average daytime high [Fahrenheit).
Tue Mar5 87° Belém, Brazil Full Day

For details or reservations, contact:

AAA.com/TravelAgent

17-TR-1028



